
Date Day of the Week Goal

12/2/2017 Saturday

Define:

1. HMO Member Positions and Responsibilities

2. HMO Decision Matrix

3. HMO Member Election Process

4. HMO Member Nomination Process

5. Finalize 2018 HCC Calendar

12/17/2017 Sunday

Finalize:

1. HMO Member Positions and Responsibilities

2. HMO Decision Matrix

3. HMO Election Process

4. HMO Member Nomination Process

2/10/2018 Saturday Team Registration Begins (including fee and waivers)

2/10/2018 Saturday HMO Members Nomination Begin

2/18/2018 Sunday HMO Members Nomination End

2/20/2018 Tuesday
HMO Nominations and Voting Ballots are Published

Voters' Roll is Published

2/20/2018 Tuesday Voting Begins

2/27/2018 Tuesday Voting Ends

2/28/2018 Wednesday Team Registration Ends

3/2/2018 Friday Voting Results are Announced; New HMO is formed

3/10/2018 Saturday 2018 Spring League Schedule is Published

3/17/2018 Saturday 2018 Spring League Kickoff

*HMO - HCC Managing Organization - fka committee

2018 HCC Calendar (v03)


